
2023 Alta Sierra Bruins Girls Golf

Day Date Oppenent Host Location Time

Thursday 9/21/23 Clark Alta Sierra Airways Golf Course 3:00PM

Tuesday 9/26/23 Granite Ridge Alta Sierra Riverside Golf Course 3:00PM

Thursday 9/28/23 Kastner Kastner Dragon Fly Golf Course 3:00PM

Tuesday 10/3/23 Picture Day Alta Sierra

Thursday 10/5/23 Reyburn Reyburn Airways Golf Course 3:00PM

Tuesday 10/10/23 CLARK Clark Airways Golf Course 3:00PM

Wednesday 10/11/23 Granite Ridge Granite Ridge Dragon Fly Golf Course 2:30PM

Tuesday 10/17/23 Kastner Alta Sierra Riverside Golf Course 3:00PM

Thursday 10/19/23 Bye .

Tuesday 10/24/23 Reyburn Alta Sierra Sunnyside Golf Course 2:00PM

Friday 10/27/23 CIAL Championships Kastner Madera Municipal GC 12:00 PM
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